
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

A-304. Exam Schedule

Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)
 B19-403  Tyulyusov A.N.

Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physics  S19-702, S19-712  Voronov S.A.
Fri, 05 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-403  Vzorov N.N.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-402, S18-401  Vzorov N.N.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-601  Maksimenko V.V.
Sat, 06 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B18-204  Tokarev A.N.
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-101, S18-101  Nosikova N.S.,

Matyatina A.N., Olchak A.S., Mescherin B.N., Muraviev-Smirnov S.S., Shilov V.A.
Tue, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-105  Scherbachev O.V., Koshelkin A.V., Matronchik A.Y., Heymits M.D.,
Samedov V.V., Hangulyan E.V.

Thu, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)
 S19-401, S19-402, S19-602  Oblizina S.V., Hangulyan E.V., Potanin E.P.,
Matronchik A.Y.

Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)
 B19-601, B19-603  Samedov V.V., Potanin E.P., Oblizina S.V., Matronchik A.Y.,
Scherbachev O.V.

Sat, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)
 B19-101, B19-102  Heymits M.D., Samedov V.V., Voronov S.A., Oblizina S.V.,
Scherbachev O.V.

Sun, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)
 B19-403  Oblizina S.V., Matronchik A.Y., Tyulyusov A.N., Voronov S.A.

Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  S18-163  Nosikova N.S.,
Muraviev-Smirnov S.S., Shilov V.A., Zagaynov V.A.

Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)
 B19-401, B19-402  Potanin E.P., Tyulyusov A.N., Heymits M.D., Matronchik A.Y.

Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)
 S19-201  Potanin E.P., Heymits M.D., Tyulyusov A.N., Matronchik A.Y.

Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-301  Zagaynov V.A.,
Beloborodov V.N., Matyatina A.N., Semyonova T.A.

Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-601, S18-402  Maksimenko V.V.,
Olchak A.S., Vzorov N.N., Ignatov V.N., Muraviev-Smirnov S.S.

Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-203, B18-204  Zagaynov V.A.,
Matyatina A.N., Muraviev-Smirnov S.S., Olchak A.S., Fedorov V.F.

Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-201, B18-202  Olchak A.S.,
Beloborodov V.N., Maksimenko V.V., Nosikova N.S., Zagaynov V.A.

Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  S18-602  Mescherin B.N.,
Muraviev-Smirnov S.S., Fedorov V.F.

Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-102  Shilov V.A., Nosikova N.S.,
Beloborodov V.N., Mescherin B.N.


